
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 3318 06:25 DEN 73H 175 1234567 C
AA4 3261 06:27 ORD CR7 63 12 45 7 D
WN 1090 06:30 BNA BWI 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 203 06:40 PHX SMF 73W 143 23 C
WN 203 06:40 PHX SMF 73W 143 1  4567 C
AA2 3422 07:00 DFW E75 76 1234567 D
UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 464 07:05 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
WN 459 07:45 MCO 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 1480 08:00 BWI MHT 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 887 08:25 DCA 73W 143 1234567 C
DL2 3525 08:35 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
AAA 5023 09:00 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA2 3546 ORD 09:04 ER4 50 12 45 7 D
WN 1374 TPA 09:05 73W 143 1  4567 C
UA3 5254 09:05 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
DL3 4864 DTW 09:24 CR9 76 1234567 D
WN 419 09:40 TPA BWI 73W 143 1  4567 C

UAW 3903 ORD 10:10 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL 2751 ATL 10:30 717 110 1234567 D
AA 621 CLT 10:31 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5420 CLT 10:38 CR9 75 6 D
DL 2751 11:35 ATL 717 110 1234567 D

WN 3411 MCO 11:40 73W 143 1234567 C
AA2 3546 11:40 ORD ER4 50 12 45 7 D
AA 621 11:50 CLT 319 128 12345 7 D
DL2 3825 MSP 11:58 E7W 73 1234567 D
WN 684 BWI 12:00 73W 143  23   7 C
WN 684 BOS BWI 12:00 73W 143 1  456 C
F9 2050 LAS 12:02 320 180 1 D
F9 1126 MCO 12:13 320 180 6 D

AAA 5250 12:15 CLT CR9 75 6 D
WN 3411 12:25 HOU AUS 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 684 12:35 STL ICT 73W 143 1234567 C
AA3 4895 PHL 12:35 ER4 50 1 345 7 D
F9 2051 12:47 LAS 320 180 1 D

AS1 3409 12:50 SEA E75 76 1234567 D
WN 1462 TPA 13:00 73W 143 1234567 C
F9 1127 13:01 MCO 320 180 6 D

WN 423 AUS STL 13:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 423 STL 13:15 73W 143 23 C
WN 423 AUS STL 13:15 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 786 STL 13:15 73W 143 6 C
F9 1126 MCO 13:24 320 180 1 3    D

AA3 4902 13:30 PHL ER4 50 1 345 7 D
WN 1462 13:35 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C
F9 1126 MCO 13:50 320 180 5 D

WN 1203 DCA 14:00 73W 143 1234567 C
F9 1127 14:11 MCO 320 180 1 3    D

WN 1747 DEN 14:15 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 760 PHX 14:25 73H 175 1234567 C
AA4 3109 ORD 14:26 CR7 63 12 45 7 D
WN 367 14:35 TPA BWI 73W 143 1234567 C
AAA 5029 CLT 14:38 CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 1127 14:41 MCO 320 180 5 D

AA2 3308 DFW 14:51 E75 76 1234567 D
WN 1203 14:55 DEN SMF 73W 143 1234567 C
AA4 3210 15:04 ORD CR7 63 12 45 7 D
WN 1747 15:10 PHX 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 760 15:15 MCO 73H 175 1234567 C

UAW 4841 15:23 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
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AA2 3308 15:24 DFW E75 76 1234567 D
DL2 3511 15:30 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
AAA 5450 15:30 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 2050 LAS 15:43 320 180    4  7 D
DL 2009 ATL 16:25 717 110 1234567 D

DL3 4864 16:30 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D
F9 2051 16:35 LAS 320 180    4  7 D

WN 1796 PHX HOU 16:45 73W 143 1234567 C
AS1 3360 SEA 16:51 E75 76 1234567 D
F9 434 DEN 16:56 320 180 4 D

WN 1796 17:20 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 1796 17:20 BWI MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C
F9 434 DEN 17:21 320 180 6 D
F9 434 DEN 17:22 320 180 1 D
DL 2009 17:30 ATL 717 110 1234567 D
F9 435 17:44 DEN 320 180 4 D

AA4 3201 ORD 18:01 CR7 63 12 45 7 D
F9 435 18:06 DEN 320 180 6 D
F9 435 18:07 DEN 320 180 1 D

WN 450 TPA 18:20 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 662 LAS 18:40 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3767 ORD 18:54 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 451 18:55 TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C
AAA 5024 CLT 19:02 CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 234 BWI 19:35 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 399 MCO 19:35 73W 143 1234567 C
DL2 3509 MSP 20:46 E7W 73 1234567 D
AA2 3501 DFW 20:50 E75 76 1234567 D
WN 872 SAN BNA 21:15 73H 175 1234567 C
AA 667 PHX 21:49 319 128 1234567 D

UA3 5342 DEN 22:03 CR7 70 1234567 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 3318 06:25 DEN 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 1090 06:30 BNA BWI 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 203 06:40 PHX SMF 73W 143 23 C
WN 203 06:40 PHX SMF 73W 143 1  4567 C

UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 459 07:45 MCO 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 1480 08:00 BWI MHT 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 887 08:25 DCA 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1374 TPA 09:05 73W 143 1  4567 C
UA3 5254 09:05 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 419 09:40 TPA BWI 73W 143 1  4567 C

UAW 3903 ORD 10:10 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3411 MCO 11:40 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 684 BWI 12:00 73W 143  23   7 C
WN 684 BOS BWI 12:00 73W 143 1  456 C
WN 3411 12:25 HOU AUS 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 684 12:35 STL ICT 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1462 TPA 13:00 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 423 AUS STL 13:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 423 STL 13:15 73W 143 23 C
WN 423 AUS STL 13:15 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 786 STL 13:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 1462 13:35 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1203 DCA 14:00 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1747 DEN 14:15 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 760 PHX 14:25 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 367 14:35 TPA BWI 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1203 14:55 DEN SMF 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1747 15:10 PHX 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 760 15:15 MCO 73H 175 1234567 C

UAW 4841 15:23 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1796 PHX HOU 16:45 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1796 17:20 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 1796 17:20 BWI MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 450 TPA 18:20 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 662 LAS 18:40 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3767 ORD 18:54 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 451 18:55 TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 234 BWI 19:35 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 399 MCO 19:35 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 872 SAN BNA 21:15 73H 175 1234567 C
UA3 5342 DEN 22:03 CR7 70 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse C
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AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA4 3261 06:27 ORD CR7 63 12 45 7 D
AA2 3422 07:00 DFW E75 76 1234567 D
AA 464 07:05 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
DL2 3525 08:35 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
AAA 5023 09:00 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA2 3546 ORD 09:04 ER4 50 12 45 7 D
DL3 4864 DTW 09:24 CR9 76 1234567 D
DL 2751 ATL 10:30 717 110 1234567 D
AA 621 CLT 10:31 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5420 CLT 10:38 CR9 75 6 D
DL 2751 11:35 ATL 717 110 1234567 D

AA2 3546 11:40 ORD ER4 50 12 45 7 D
AA 621 11:50 CLT 319 128 12345 7 D
DL2 3825 MSP 11:58 E7W 73 1234567 D
F9 2050 LAS 12:02 320 180 1 D
F9 1126 MCO 12:13 320 180 6 D

AAA 5250 12:15 CLT CR9 75 6 D
AA3 4895 PHL 12:35 ER4 50 1 345 7 D
F9 2051 12:47 LAS 320 180 1 D

AS1 3409 12:50 SEA E75 76 1234567 D
F9 1127 13:01 MCO 320 180 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 13:24 320 180 1 3    D

AA3 4902 13:30 PHL ER4 50 1 345 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 13:50 320 180 5 D
F9 1127 14:11 MCO 320 180 1 3    D

AA4 3109 ORD 14:26 CR7 63 12 45 7 D
AAA 5029 CLT 14:38 CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 1127 14:41 MCO 320 180 5 D

AA2 3308 DFW 14:51 E75 76 1234567 D
AA4 3210 15:04 ORD CR7 63 12 45 7 D
AA2 3308 15:24 DFW E75 76 1234567 D
DL2 3511 15:30 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
AAA 5450 15:30 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 2050 LAS 15:43 320 180    4  7 D
DL 2009 ATL 16:25 717 110 1234567 D

DL3 4864 16:30 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D
F9 2051 16:35 LAS 320 180    4  7 D

AS1 3360 SEA 16:51 E75 76 1234567 D
F9 434 DEN 16:56 320 180 4 D
F9 434 DEN 17:21 320 180 6 D
F9 434 DEN 17:22 320 180 1 D
DL 2009 17:30 ATL 717 110 1234567 D
F9 435 17:44 DEN 320 180 4 D

AA4 3201 ORD 18:01 CR7 63 12 45 7 D
F9 435 18:06 DEN 320 180 6 D
F9 435 18:07 DEN 320 180 1 D

AAA 5024 CLT 19:02 CR9 75 1234567 D
DL2 3509 MSP 20:46 E7W 73 1234567 D
AA2 3501 DFW 20:50 E75 76 1234567 D
AA 667 PHX 21:49 319 128 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse D

June 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA4 3261 06:27 ORD CR7 63 12 45 7 D
AA2 3422 07:00 DFW E75 76 1234567 D
AA 464 07:05 PHX 319 128 1234567 D

AAA 5023 09:00 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA2 3546 ORD 09:04 ER4 50 12 45 7 D
AA 621 CLT 10:31 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5420 CLT 10:38 CR9 75 6 D
AA2 3546 11:40 ORD ER4 50 12 45 7 D
AA 621 11:50 CLT 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5250 12:15 CLT CR9 75 6 D
AA3 4895 PHL 12:35 ER4 50 1 345 7 D
AA3 4902 13:30 PHL ER4 50 1 345 7 D
AA4 3109 ORD 14:26 CR7 63 12 45 7 D
AAA 5029 CLT 14:38 CR9 75 1234567 D
AA2 3308 DFW 14:51 E75 76 1234567 D
AA4 3210 15:04 ORD CR7 63 12 45 7 D
AA2 3308 15:24 DFW E75 76 1234567 D
AAA 5450 15:30 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA4 3201 ORD 18:01 CR7 63 12 45 7 D
AAA 5024 CLT 19:02 CR9 75 1234567 D
AA2 3501 DFW 20:50 E75 76 1234567 D
AA 667 PHX 21:49 319 128 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines

June 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

June 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS1 3409 12:50 SEA E75 76 1234567 D
AS1 3360 SEA 16:51 E75 76 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

June 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL2 3525 08:35 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
DL3 4864 DTW 09:24 CR9 76 1234567 D
DL 2751 ATL 10:30 717 110 1234567 D
DL 2751 11:35 ATL 717 110 1234567 D

DL2 3825 MSP 11:58 E7W 73 1234567 D
DL2 3511 15:30 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
DL 2009 ATL 16:25 717 110 1234567 D

DL3 4864 16:30 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D
DL 2009 17:30 ATL 717 110 1234567 D

DL2 3509 MSP 20:46 E7W 73 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Delta Air Lines

June 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 2050 LAS 12:02 320 180 1 D
F9 1126 MCO 12:13 320 180 6 D
F9 2051 12:47 LAS 320 180 1 D
F9 1127 13:01 MCO 320 180 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 13:24 320 180 1 3    D
F9 1126 MCO 13:50 320 180 5 D
F9 1127 14:11 MCO 320 180 1 3    D
F9 1127 14:41 MCO 320 180 5 D
F9 2050 LAS 15:43 320 180    4  7 D
F9 2051 16:35 LAS 320 180    4  7 D
F9 434 DEN 16:56 320 180 4 D
F9 434 DEN 17:21 320 180 6 D
F9 434 DEN 17:22 320 180 1 D
F9 435 17:44 DEN 320 180 4 D
F9 435 18:06 DEN 320 180 6 D
F9 435 18:07 DEN 320 180 1 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

June 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

June 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5254 09:05 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
UAW 3903 ORD 10:10 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4841 15:23 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3767 ORD 18:54 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5342 DEN 22:03 CR7 70 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

June 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 3318 06:25 DEN 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 1090 06:30 BNA BWI 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 203 06:40 PHX SMF 73W 143 23 C
WN 203 06:40 PHX SMF 73W 143 1  4567 C
WN 459 07:45 MCO 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 1480 08:00 BWI MHT 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 887 08:25 DCA 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1374 TPA 09:05 73W 143 1  4567 C
WN 419 09:40 TPA BWI 73W 143 1  4567 C
WN 3411 MCO 11:40 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 684 BWI 12:00 73W 143  23   7 C
WN 684 BOS BWI 12:00 73W 143 1  456 C
WN 3411 12:25 HOU AUS 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 684 12:35 STL ICT 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1462 TPA 13:00 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 423 AUS STL 13:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 423 STL 13:15 73W 143 23 C
WN 423 AUS STL 13:15 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 786 STL 13:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 1462 13:35 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1203 DCA 14:00 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1747 DEN 14:15 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 760 PHX 14:25 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 367 14:35 TPA BWI 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1203 14:55 DEN SMF 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1747 15:10 PHX 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 760 15:15 MCO 73H 175 1234567 C
WN 1796 PHX HOU 16:45 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 1796 17:20 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 1796 17:20 BWI MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 450 TPA 18:20 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 662 LAS 18:40 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 451 18:55 TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 234 BWI 19:35 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 399 MCO 19:35 73W 143 1234567 C
WN 872 SAN BNA 21:15 73H 175 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

June 2020

From To






























